
Class.
(by day)

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(competitors)

Weight
(Team total)

Fishes

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Czech Republic

Netherland

Russia

England

South-Africa

Italy

Portugal

France

Belgium

Spain

Germany

Hungary

Croatia

Poland

Finland

17

24½

28

30½

33

36

39½

41

42

43½

45

47½

54½

56

62

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 -12

1 - 2 - 3 - 6 -12½

1 - 3 - 4 - 5 -15

2 - 3 - 5 - 7 -13½

3 - 5 - 7 - 7 -11

2 - 4 - 8 -10 -12

2 - 6 - 8 -11 -12½

6 - 7 - 9 - 9 -10

6 - 7 - 8 - 9 -12

4 - 5 - 8 -12 -14½

3 - 4 -11½-13 -13½

4 - 5 -12 -12½-14

6 -10 -12 -12½-14

8 -11½-12 -12 -12½

9 -12 -12½-14 -14½

8.268

3.372

2.400

2.340

1.324

1.046

1.250

393

451

898

1.048

582

379

167

131

8

10

6

25

12

10

4

10

13

4

9

4

2

13

1
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Claudio Matteoli


